FIND YOUR

JULY 18 - AUG 17

Last, First

Akbar, Sara

Altfest, Lisa

Altfest, Lisa

Alvarez, Victoria

Armstrong,
Mckenna

Astin, Katie

Avila, Victoria

Baird, Amanda

Bass, Paige

Birsic, Dorothy

Birsic, Dorothy

Birsic, Dorothy

Bohannon,
Katrina

Bohannon,
Katrina

Brinnon, Paisley

Brinnon, Violet

Cable, Rosan

Cable, Rosan

Entry

6105

1927

1928

6270

6409

6584

5896

6981

6822

7008

7009

7012

6864

6865

7041

7037

6930

6936

Sugar Arts & Confections
Sorted by Last name

Division

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

338 - CA-338 Youth
Confections, ages 9-17
1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1031 - CA-1031 Sugar
Sculpture, Molded Sugar &
Edible Art

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1031 - CA-1031 Sugar
Sculpture, Molded Sugar &
Edible Art

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

330 - CA-330 Youth Sugar
Arts, ages 9-17

330 - CA-330 Youth Sugar
Arts, ages 9-17

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

Class

02 - Cookies

02 - Decorated Fondant
Tiered Non-Formal Cake

02 - Cookies

02 - All other, specify

02 - Decorated Fondant
Tiered Non-Formal Cake

02 - Cookies

02 - Cookies

04 - OC Fair Themed Cake

Design

02 - Brittle

04 - OC Fair Themed Cake

Design

01 - Floral Piece

01 - Decorated Fondant
Tiered Formal Cake

03 - Other, specify item

02 - Fudge with Other
Flavors or Ingredients

02 - All other, specify

01 - Cake Design, any

04 - Caramels, Traditional

or Flavored

03 - Marshmallow

Place Special Placing
Theme Award

Division Winner

Theme Award

Theme Award
Honorable Mention

Theme Award

Best of Class

Theme Award



JULY 18 - AUG 17

Carlson, Allison

Catone, Dana

Cody, Terri

Cody, Terri
De La Cruz,
Jennifer

Douglas-
Mortimer, Emma

Espinoza, Sabrina

ferrin, Amanda

Ferrin, Morgan

Franklin, Jenn

Franta, Shayna

Gabriel, Karol

Gross, Barbara

Hale, Riley

Harl, Todd

Harl, Todd

Helmkamp,
Danielle

Hollifield, Nina

Infante, Cindy

2125

6463

1144

1145

6929

6659

6472

6149

6150

7114

664

6753

6252

6221

6480

6481

1840

6625

6728

Sugar Arts & Confections
Sorted by Last name

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

330 - CA-330 Youth Sugar
Arts, ages 9-17

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

02 - Cookies

01 - Cupcakes
vl - ruugc,

Milk/Dark/White

03 - Truffles/Bonbons
(made with chocolate
ganache center)

02 - Fudge with Other
Flavors or Ingredients

04 - OC Fair Themed Cake
Design

06 - Other, specify item

03 - Decorated Cake-
Traditional Icing

01 - Cupcakes

02 - Cookies

03 - Decorated Cake-
Traditional Icing

02 - Cookies

02 - Cookies

01 - Cake Design, any

02 - Brittle

04 - Caramels, Traditional
or Flavored

02 - Cookies

02 - Brittle

01 - Toffee

Theme Award

Theme Award

Theme Award

Honorable Mention

Theme Award

Theme Award

Best of Show
Division Winner
Best of Class



JULY 18 - AUG 17

jansen, jenise

Jordan, Norma

Kearbey Lusby,
Linzy

Kemp, Susie

Klucas, Jeri

Krueger, Jennifer

Larkins, Adalynn

Leuschen, Mark

Lindsey, Marti

Maas, Lori

Maas, Lori

Maas, Lori

Matthews, Addy

Morelli, James

Navarrete,
Homero

Navarrete,
Homero

Nelson, Rae Lynn

Nichols, Ruth

Ohanian, Crystal

6566

469

6743

6124

6018

697

6990

6672

687

6779

6780

7085

1446

6043

1358

1359

6192

7003

6401

Sugar Arts & Confections
Sorted by Last name

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

330 - CA-330 Youth Sugar
Arts, ages 9-17

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1031 - CA-1031 Sugar
Sculpture, Molded Sugar &
Edible Art

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

03 - Decorated Cake-
Traditional Icing

02 - Cookies
02 - Cookies
02 - Cookies
02 - Brittle
01 - Toffee

01 - Cake Design, any

05 - Enrobed (Dipped)
Confections
05 - Enrobed (Dipped)
Confections

02 - Cookies

02 - Cookies

03 - Other, specify item

02 - Cookies

01 - Toffee

05 - Enrobed (Dipped)
Confections

03 - Truffles/Bonbons
(made with chocolate
ganache center)

02 - Brittle
01 - Cupcakes

02 - Cookies

3

- 'w

Theme Award

Honorable Mention

Theme Award

Honorable Mention

Best of Show
Division Winner

Theme Award

Honorable Mention
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JULY 18 - AUG 17

Ohanian, Kaylee

Pacheaco, Clint

Perez, Raquel

perkins, anita

Peterson, Clara

primi, grace

primi, grace

primi, grace

Ruiz, Maya

Segura, NORA

Sidoti, Madi

Sidoti, Madi

Sidoti, Madi

Sixtos, Guadalupe

Sixtos, Guadalupe

Snyder, Arielle

Stringer, Nafday

Swanson, Paula

6496

7070

6845

6068

6058

6725

6726

6727

284

6383

6006

6007

6008

976

977

6509

6368

7122

Sugar Arts & Confections
Sorted by Last name

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1039 - CA-1039 Sugar
Confections

330 - CA-330 Youth Sugar
Arts, ages 9-17

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

1038 - CA-1038 Chocolate
Confections

330 - CA-330 Youth Sugar
Arts, ages 9-17

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1031 - CA-1031 Sugar
Sculpture, Molded Sugar &
Edible Art

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1030 - CA-1030 Cake
Design

1031 - CA-1031 Sugar
Sculpture, Molded Sugar &
Edible Art

1032 - CA-1032 Decorated
Cupcakes & Cookies

02 - Cookies
01 - Cupcakes
02 - Cookies
01 - Toffee

02 - All other, specify

03 - Truffles/Bonbons
(made with chocolate
ganache center)

04 - Bars/Bark

05 - Enrobed (Dipped)
Confections

02 - All other, specify

01 - Cupcakes

03 - Other, specify item

02 - Cookies

04 - OC Fair Themed Cake
Design

01 - Cupcakes

02 - Decorated Fondant
Tiered Non-Formal Cake
04 - OC Fair Themed Cake
Design

03 - Other, specify item

01 - Cupcakes

. il

Honorable Mention

Theme Award

Best of Show
Division Winner

Theme Award

Division Winner

Theme Award

Theme Award



. =

FIND YOUR ﬂappy 3

JULY 18 - AUG 17 i
A /A

Sugar Arts & Confections
Sorted by Last name

1032 - CA-1032 D ted
Tanaka, Kristi 5898 .ecora € 02 - Cookies 1 Division Winner
Cupcakes & Cookies



